
MENU

BAKERY & CAKES

SAVOURY

£2.75

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

COLD DRINKS

RISTRETTO

ESPRESSO

TRADITIONAL MACCHIATO

CORTADO

FLAT WHITE

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO 

MOCHA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

GUNPOWDER GREEN TEA

MOROCCAN MINT TEA

FRUIT BASKET TEA

EARL GREY TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

CHAI LATTE

MATCHA LATTE

ICED AMERICANO

ICED LATTE 

ICED MOCHA

ICED MATCHA

CAWSTON PRESS CANS

SMOOTHIES

£2.60

£2.60

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.35

£4.45

£4.45

£4.50

£2.70

£4.45
(PASH N SHOOT, STRAWBERRY SPLIT,
COCO LOCO & BERRY GO ROUND)

8OZ        12OZ

£3.20

£3.50

£3.50

£3.60

£3.20

£3.80

£3.80

£3.90

COFFEE TEA & NON-COFFEE

8OZ        12OZ

£3.90

£4.05

£4.45

£3.60

(PAIN AUX RAISINS, PLAIN & ALMOND
CROISSANTS)

(GLUTEN FREE, VEGETARIAN & VEGAN
OPTIONS AVAILABLE)

PORK & APPLE SAUSAGE ROLLS

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER VEGAN ROLLS

TOASTED SOURDOUGH SANDWICHES

FILLED CROISSANTS

£3.65

£3.65

£6.50

£6

(AVAILABLE WITH BUTTER AND CHOICE
OF SPREAD)

PASTRIES

TOAST

TEACAKES

SELECTION OF CAKES

EXTRAS
SYRUPS

DECAF

BABYCCINO

PUPACCINO

ALTERNATIVE MILKS

£0.70

£0.70

£1.10

£1.10

£0.50

£2.60-£3.30

£1-£3.25

£3.75

£3.50-£3.70

(OAT, SOY, ALMOND, & COCONUT)


